

# 聖地牙哥台灣同鄉會

## San Diego Taiwanese Cultural Association (SDTCA)

7838 Wilkerson Court, San Diego, CA 92111 Tel: 858-560-8884 Fax: 858-560-9276 Federal Non-profit Organization Tax Identification: 33-0151070

### Dr. Wu's SDTCA Scholarship Application Form

(Scholarships sponsored by San Diego Taiwanese Culture Association)

#### 1. Applicant Information

Last Name:	First Name:	Date of Birth:
Mother's Maiden Name:	Father's Name:	
Mailing Address:		
Telephone Number:	E-mail Address:	
SDTCA Member's Name:	漢名:	Relation to Applicant:
2. College/University Information		
Name of School:		
Address:		
Telephone Number:	Year: Freshman	Sophomore Junior Senior 5 <sup>th</sup> Year
3. Supporting Documents Required:		

## 3

- 1) Academic Transcript
- 2) One letter of recommendation from professor of your school and another one from member of SDTCA

#### 4. Please mail the application form and supporting documents to :

San Diego Taiwanese Cultural Association Drs. Jung-Fu & Jennie Wu Scholarship Committee c/o Tsan Tang Hung 7838 Wilkerson Court San Diego, CA 92111